
              PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Noida 
Shift 1 

Session 2025-26  

CLASS 1 

3RD  Provisional list for CATEGORY II 

Date: 25 April to 28 April                                   Time: 7:30 am to 11 am  

Note: 

1. This list is for provisionally selected candidates but admission is subject for verification. 

2. Report with all the original documents and one xerox copy of all the documents required for 

verification. 

3. Last date to report for the admission for given list is 28 April . If any candidate will not report till the 

expected date then it will be considered that he/she is not interested in taking admission and your 

admission will deemed to be cancelled so the Vidyalaya will give chance to another candidate. 

 
 

 
S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 
Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

 

24 

 

252538135481869402 

MOHAMMED UMAIR AHMED 

AHMED 

 

2 

 

1 

26/ WL 

64 

 

28 

 

252540310502121148 

 

ADWITA DHANANJAY YADAV 

 

2 

 

1 

27/ WL 

65 

 

30 

 

252541013362970402 

 

PRANAT KUMAR JHA 

 

2 

 

1 

28/ WL 

66 

 

20 

 

252536313561752023 

 

AVIKA KULSHRESTHA 

 

2 

 

1 

29/ WL 

67 

 

29 

 

252540337562156479 

 

ANAYA SINGH 

 

2 

 

1 

30/ WL 

68 

 

22 

 

252536467181850760 

 

MOHAMMED UMAIR AHMED 

 

2 

 

1 

31/ WL 

69 

 

26 

 

252539190362611427 

 

ADVITA SINGH 

 

2 

 

1 

32/ WL 

70 

 

19 

 

252535633461997620 

 

JATIN DHAUNDIYAL 

 

2 

 

1 

33/ WL 

71 

 

86 

 

252539134322167736 

 

SHIVANG SINGH 

 

2 

 

NA 

34/ WL 

72 

 

129 

 

252543509862778499 

 

PRANAV 

 

2 

 

NA 

35/ WL 

73 

 


