PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Noida

Shift 1

Session 2025-26

CLASS 1

3RD Provisional list for CATEGORY II

Date: 25 April to 28 April

Time: 7:30 am to 11 am

Note:

- **1**. This list is for provisionally selected candidates but admission is subject for verification.
- **2.** Report with all the original documents and one xerox copy of all the documents required for verification.
- **3**. Last date to report for the admission for given list is 28 April . If any candidate will not report till the expected date then it will be considered that he/she is not interested in taking admission and your admission will deemed to be cancelled so the Vidyalaya will give chance to another candidate.

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Cate - gory	Number of Trans -fers	Lottery Number /Wait List Number
24	252538135481869402	MOHAMMED UMAIR AHMED AHMED	2	1	26/ WL 64
28	252540310502121148	ADWITA DHANANJAY YADAV	2	1	27/ WL 65
30	252541013362970402	PRANAT KUMAR JHA	2	1	28/ WL 66
20	252536313561752023	AVIKA KULSHRESTHA	2	1	29/ WL 67
29	252540337562156479	ANAYA SINGH	2	1	30/ WL 68
22	252536467181850760	MOHAMMED UMAIR AHMED	2	1	31/ WL 69
26	252539190362611427	ADVITA SINGH	2	1	32/ WL 70
19	252535633461997620	JATIN DHAUNDIYAL	2	1	33/ WL 71
86	252539134322167736	SHIVANG SINGH	2	NA	34/ WL 72
129	252543509862778499	PRANAV	2	NA	35/ WL 73